

---

## Pachet Suruburi

I.D.: 42355096

---

Data publicarii	26.03.19	Coduri CPV	44531510-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 261,29 RON - 261,29 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE:- 1 SURUB DIN 933 10X150 G8.8 ZN BUC 20 1,2605 25,21 2 SUR LEMN AF 4 X 20 ZN GB BUC 500 0,0252 12,6 3 SUR LEMN AF 4 X 40 ZN GB BUC 500 0,042 21 4 SUR LEMN AF 4 X 50 ZN GB BUC 500 0,0504 25,2 5 SUR LEMN AF 4 X 70 ZN GB BUC 1000 0,0672 67,2 6 PIULITA 934 M10 ZN G8 BUC 50 0,1681 8,405 7 SET DE CAPETE DE INSURUBAT 1.4 25MM PZ2 BUC 10 1,6807 16,807 8 SURUB 933 10 X 100 ZN G8.8 BUC 20 1,0084 20,168 9 SURUB 933 8 X 100 ZN G8.8 BUC 20 0,5042 10,084 10 SAIBA TIMPLARIE DIN 440 10 ZN BUC 50 0,2521 12,605 11 SAIBA TIMPLARIE DIN 440 6 ZN BUC 100 0,084 8,4 12 SURUB 2188 8 X 60 ZN (IMP) G4.8 BUC 100 0,3361 33,61

---